
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING 

Course Name 

Diploma in Mechanical 

Diploma in Electrical 

Diploma in Automobile 

Diploma in Civil 

Diploma in Tool & Die Maker 

Diploma in CNC 

Diploma in Fitter Trade 

Diploma in Diesel Mechanic 

Diploma in Turner Trade 

Diploma in Welder Trade 

Diploma in Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 

Diploma in Land Surveying 

Duration 

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year 

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

COURSES &ELIGIBILITY 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING – TRADE CERTIFICATES 

S.N

1

2

3

4 

Course Name 

Trade Certificate in Mechanical Fitter 

Trade Certificate in Welding 

Trade Certificate in Electrician 

Trade Certificate in Civil Draughtsman 

Eligibility 

Duration 

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard 

S.N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 



 DEPARTMENT OF PARAMEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES 

S.N 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months

6 Months 

Eligibility 

Diploma in Health Assistant (Nursing)

Diploma in Medical Lab Technician(DMLT)

Certificate in Physiotherapy Assistant

Diploma in Operation Theatre Technician

Diploma in Radiology & Imaging Technology

Diploma in Hospital Management

Diploma in Pharmacy Assistant

Diploma in Health Assistant & Medical Dresser

Diploma in Health Assistant & Mid Wifery

Certificate in Ward Technician

Certificate in Blood Collection Assistant

Certificate in ECG Operator

Certificate in X-RAY Operator

Certificate in First Aid 

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Eligibility 

Construction & Infrastructure 

Telecommunication & Networking 

Power Distribution & Energy Management 

Production & Material Management 

Retail Management 

Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

Human Resource Management 

Marketing Management 

Finance Management 

School Management 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 



DEPARTMENT OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Diploma in Bakery & Confectionary 

Diploma in Food & Beverage Service 

Diploma in Food Production 
Diploma in Tourism & Hospitality 
Management 

Diploma in International Airline & Travel 
Management 

Diploma in Hotel Management

Diploma in Catering Technology 

1 Year 

1 Year 

2 Years 

DEPARTMENT OF FIRE AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT 

S.N Course Name 

Diploma in Fire & Safety 

Diploma in Industrial Safety 

Duration Eligibility 

1 

2 

1 Year 

1 Year 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND IT 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

Eligibility 

PG Diploma in Computer Application 

Diploma in Computer Teacher Training

Diploma in Computer Hardware & 
Networking 
Diploma in Computer Application 

Diploma in E-Publishing Diploma in Office 

Assistant cum Computer 
Operator 

Certificate in Ms-Office 

Certificate in DTP Operator 

Certificate in Accounting Software 

Certificate in Computer Concepts 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9
10 



DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Montessori Teacher Training 

Nursery Teacher Training 

Pre-Primary Teacher Training 

Diploma in Teacher Training 

DEPARTMENT OF HOME SCIENCE 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 
1 Year 

Interior Designing 

Fashion Designing 

Textile Designing 

Health Care & Beauty Culture 

Nutrition & Dietician 

Diploma In Food Science And Nutrition 

Diploma In Food Safety & Quality
Assurance 

DEPARTMENT OF ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Ayurveda - Course Name Duration 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Certificate in Ayurveda 

Certificate in Panchakarma 

Certificate In Acupuncture 

Diploma In Ayurvedic Medicine And Surgery 

Diploma In Homeopathic Pharmacy 

Diploma In Ayurvedic Pharmacy 

Diploma In Siddha Medicines 

Diploma In Naturopathy And Yogic Science 

DEPARTMENT OF LEATHER & FOOTWARE TECH 

S.N 

1 

2 

Course Name 

Diploma in Footwear Design & Production 
Diploma In Leather And Footwear 
Technology

Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

Course Name Duration 

1 Year 

1 Year 

1 Year 

Diploma In Gym / Physical Instructor 

Diploma In Physical Education 

Diploma In Yoga 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Course Name Duration 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

1 Year 

Diploma in Agriculture 

Diploma in Horticulture 

Diploma in Forestry 

Diploma in Dairy Technology 

DEPARTMENT OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT COURSES 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Course Name Duration 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

6 Months 

Certificate in Carpenter 

Certificate in Plumbing 
Certificate in Cutting & Tailoring 

Certificate in House Wiring & Electrical 
Appliance Repairing 

Certificate in Motor & Transformer 
Rewinding 

Certificate in Mobile Phone Repairing 

Certificate in House Keeping 

Certificate in Office Management 

Certificate in Storekeeper 

Certificate in Financial Accounting 

Certificate in Quality Control Assistant 

Certificate in Data Entry Operator 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 12th Standard

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 8th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

A Pass in 10th Standard 

Eligibility 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 

A Pass in 12th Standard 


